L22000164564

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300386093403

2022 APR 19 AM 11: 08

04/19/22--01007---010 **125.00

CUCZ AFT 19 PH 2:21

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

JLB HOME MANA	GEMENT, LLC		
		Art of Inc. F	File
		LTD Partner	rship File
		Foreign Cor	p. File
		✓ L.C. File_	
		Fictitious No	ame File
		Trade/Service	ce Mark
		Merger File	
		Art. of Ame	end. File
		RA Resigna	ation
		Dissolution	/ Withdrawal
		Annual Rep	oort / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy_	
		✓ Photo Copy	/ <u></u>
		Certificate of	of Good Standing
		Certificate of	of Status
		Certificate of	of Fictitious Name
		Corp Recor	rd Search
		Officer Sea	rch
		Fictitious S	Gearch
Signature		Fictitious C	Owner Search
•		Vehicle Sea	arch
		Driving Re	cord
Requested by: BA	04/10/22	UCC 1 or 3	3 File
	$\frac{04/19/22}{Data}$	UCC 11 Se	earch
Name	Date	ime UCC 11 Re	etrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier	

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC	ЈLВ НОМ	E MANAGEMENT, I	LLC		
30000	···	Name o	f Limited Liab	ility Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning th	is matter to the	following:	
	LYNDON E	BLACHE			
			Name o	of Person	
		·			
			Firm/C	Company	
	13212 GLE	NMOOR DRIVE			
			Ade	dress	
	WEST PAL	M BEACH, FL 33409)		
	blachejanny2	0@gmail.com	City/State a	and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be	used for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, p	olease call:		
	Andrea Snov		561	515-4722) Daytime Telephon	
	Nam	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	ne Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:			
■\$125. (00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing For Certificate of Statu	s Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy (nat copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		og Address		Street Address	tutatu
	Divisi	iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	assee
		ox 6327 assec, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 APR 19 AM 11: 08

SECILE	lain			Ų,		if
TALI	<u> </u>	S	ŠEĮ		F	i .

JLB HOME MANAGEMENT, LLC

(Must contain the	words "Limited Liab	oility Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<u>arran</u>
ARTICLE II - Address:			,	
The mailing address and street address o	f the principal offic	e of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	
<u>Principal Offic</u>	e Address:		Mailing Address:	
13212 GLENMOOR DRIVE	3	13	212 GLENMOOR DRIVE	
WEST PALM BEACH, FL	33409		EST PALM BEACH, FL 33409	
The name and the Florida street address		ent are:	·	
LYN	DON BLACHE			
	iN	ame		
1321	2 GLENMOOR DR	IVE		
	2 GLENMOOR DR da street address (P		acceptable)	
Flori			acceptable)	
Flori	da street address (P	O. Box <u>NOT</u>	·	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

A	D.	ľì	\sim 1	U	IV_{-}

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

LYNDON BLACHE 13212 GLENMOOR DRIVE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409 JANNY BLACHE 13212 GLENMOOR DRIVE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409	2022
13212 GLENMOOR DRIVE	2022
>	
	022 APR 19 AI
-r	M. 11:08
ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or sect the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will of State's records.	
ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statut information submitted in a document to the Department of St	es. ate
felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	of filing: (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or seet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will of State's records. mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statut

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)